DISCOUNTS
1 - 5      List Price
6 - 19 – 12%
20 - 39 – 25%
40 - 59 – 33%
60 - 99 – 37%
100 - 200 – 42%
20° Pressure Angle

Note: When ordering Wheel, the number of
starts on the mating Worm must be specified.
Wheels - DELRIN Machined Parts
LEAD ANGLE RIGHT HAND STANDARD Number of Teeth between 12 - 80
See Technical Section
TORQUE CHECK
variations at back
50 TEETH x 1000 R.P.M. INPUT
WITH PLASTIC WORM WITH STEEL WORM
TORQUE Nm
K.W.
11
0.023
28.30
0.059
ZM2-12 12 24 24.50 28 30 20 12 £24.20 £18.50
ZM2-14 14 28 26.50 32 34 25 15 £27.86 £21.32
ZM2-15 15 30 27.50 34 36 25 15 £32.53 £24.89
ZM2-16 16 32 28.50 36 38 30 15 £33.37 £25.61
ZM2-17 17 34 29.50 38 40 30 15 £34.29 £26.32
ZM2-18 18 36 30.50 40 42 30 15 £35.22 £26.97
ZM2-19 19 38 31.50 42 44 30 15 £36.11 £27.68
ZM2-20 20 40 32.50 44 46 30 15 £42.04 £32.27
ZM2-22 22 44 34.50 48 50 30 15 £44.62 £34.15
ZM2-24 24 48 36.50 52 54 30 15 £47.04 £36.11
ZM2-25 25 50 37.50 54 56 40 20 £49.60 £38.05
ZM2-26 26 52 38.50 56 58 40 20 £51.27 £39.34
ZM2-28 28 56 40.50 60 62 40 20 £54.13 £40.28
ZM2-30 30 60 42.50 64 66 50 20 £54.63 £41.92
ZM2-32 32 64 44.50 68 70 50 20 £56.26 £43.14
ZM2-34 34 68 46.50 72 74 50 20 £63.31 £48.55
ZM2-35 35 70 47.50 74 76 50 20 £66.71 £51.12
ZM2-36 36 72 48.50 76 78 50 20 £70.11 £53.82
ZM2-38 38 76 50.50 80 82 50 20 £77.25 £59.32
ZM2-40 40 80 52.50 84 86 50 20 £84.86 £65.15
ZM2-42 42 84 54.50 88 90 50 20 £92.75 £71.18
ZM2-44 44 88 56.50 92 94 50 20 £101.05 £77.48
ZM2-45 45 90 57.50 94 96 50 20 £105.30 £80.76
ZM2-46 46 92 58.50 96 98 50 20 £109.63 £84.13
ZM2-48 48 96 60.50 100 102 50 20 £118.57 £90.99
ZM2-50 50 100 62.50 104 106 50 20 £127.85 £98.11
ZM2-52 52 104 64.50 108 110 50 20 £137.56 £105.53
ZM2-54 54 108 66.50 112 114 50 20 £147.53 £113.12
ZM2-55 55 110 67.50 114 116 50 20 £152.70 £117.17
ZM2-56 56 112 68.50 116 118 50 20 £157.90 £121.15
ZM2-58 58 116 70.50 120 122 50 20 £168.57 £129.36
ZM2-60 60 120 72.50 124 126 50 20 £179.66 £137.88
ZM2-62 62 124 74.50 128 130 50 20 £191.08 £146.58
ZM2-64 64 128 76.50 132 134 50 20 £202.78 £155.59
ZM2-65 65 130 77.50 134 136 50 20 £208.85 £160.24
ZM2-66 66 132 78.50 136 138 50 20 £214.89 £164.96
ZM2-68 68 136 80.50 140 142 50 20 £227.38 £174.54
ZM2-70 70 140 82.50 144 146 50 20 £240.17 £184.30
ZM2-72 72 144 84.50 148 150 50 20 £253.35 £194.36
ZM2-74 74 148 86.50 152 154 50 20 £266.88 £204.80
ZM2-75 75 150 87.50 154 156 50 20 £271.12 £210.05
ZM2-76 76 152 88.50 156 158 50 20 £280.78 £215.40
ZM2-78 78 156 90.50 160 162 50 20 £295.01 £226.32
ZM2-80 80 160 92.50 164 166 50 20 £309.56 £237.51
PART
NUMBER TEETH
PCD
(mm)